
  
 

 142 Series 

 

 4” Centerset Lavatory Faucet

 
Single Control 
3-Hole Installation 
Stainless Steel Ball Valve 

  

 142-5000

 142-6000

 142-600K

 142-5005

 142-6005

Highlights
Metal Pop-Up
Lever Handle
ADA Compliant

Code Compliance
Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in 
compliance with the following standards and codes: 

IAPMO certified ASME A112.18.1
CSA B125 certified ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only) 

 

 Finishes
Polished Chrome X X X X  
Satin Nickel     X

 Features
Classic Acrylic Windsor® Handles  X  X  
Lever Handle X  X  X

ADA Compliant X X X X X

Less Pop-Up X X    
Metal Pop-Up   X X X

Includes Cap for Pop-Up Hole X X    
Step-By-Step Installation Instructions X X X X X

Pforever Warranty® X X X X X
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