### SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL

#### **Highlights**

- Metal Pop-Up
- Lever Handle
- ADA Compliant

#### **Code Compliance**

Price Pfister products are designed and manufactured in compliance with the following standards and codes:

IAPMO certified

SS-P142-01

- ASME A112.18.1
- CSA B125 certified
- ANSI A117.1 (Lever handles only)

Finishes	142-5000	142-5005	142-6000	142-6005	142-600K
Polished Chrome	Х	Х	Х	Х	
Satin Nickel					Х

Features	142-5000	142-5005	142-6000	142-6005	142-600K
Classic Acrylic Windsor® Handles		Χ		Χ	
Lever Handle	Х		Х		Х
ADA Compliant	Х	Χ	Х	Χ	Х
Less Pop-Up	Х	Χ			
Metal Pop-Up			Х	Χ	Х
Includes Cap for Pop-Up Hole	Х	Χ			
Step-By-Step Installation Instructions	X	Χ	Χ	Χ	Χ
Pforever Warranty®	Х	Х	Х	Χ	Х

# 142 Series

# Pfirst Series...

## 4" Centerset Lavatory Faucet

Single Control

3-Hole Installation

Stainless Steel Ball Valve





For additional information, please contact your Price Pfister representative, or visit our website at www.pricepfister.com.

Project:

1-800-PFAUCET www.pricepfister.com
19701 DaVinci, Lake Forest, CA 92610
04/7/08

